—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

General Manger

Assistant General Manager
District Engineer

Water Superintendent
Wastewater Chief Plant Operator
Water Chief Plant Operator

Lead Wastewater System Operator
Maintenance Superintendent
Lead Water System Operator
Principal Accountant

Lead Mechanical Technologist
Wastewater Operator |

Water System Operator ll|

Water System Operator ||
Executive Assistant

Maintenance Technologist |

Lead Mechanical Technologist-
SCADA

Customer Service Field Technician Il
Customer Service Field Technician Il
Administrative Assistant

Customer Service Representative I
Wastewater OIT

Customer Service Field Technician
I

Customer Service Technician |
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District

Trabuco Canyon Water District

Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District

Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District

Trabuco Canyon Water District

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Water
Sanitation
Water
Sanitation
Maintenance
Water
Administration
Maintenance
Sanitation
Water

Water
Administration
Maintenance

Maintenance

Water

Water
Administration
Administration
Sanitation

Water

Administration
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Total Wages

$271,593
$205,011
$165,142
$162,226
$147,842
$143,565
$137,038
$131,154
$127,408
$115,511
$105,854
$89,390
$85,663
$84,358
$76,981
$64,033
$61,096

$60,627
$55,353
$51,457
$47,861
$43,420
$39,634

$32,768
$8,875
$7,750
$7,500
$7,250
$7,000



30. Engineering Intern Trabuco Canyon Water District Administration $6,498



