	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manger		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$271,593
2.	Assistant General Manager		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$205,011
3.	District Engineer		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$165,142
4.	Water Superintendent		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$162,226
5.	Wastewater Chief Plant Operator		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Sanitation	\$147,842
6.	Water Chief Plant Operator		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$143,565
7.	Lead Wastewater System Operator		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Sanitation	\$137,038
8.	Maintenance Superintendent		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Maintenance	\$131,154
9.	Lead Water System Operator		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$127,408
10.	Principal Accountant		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$115,511
11.	Lead Mechanical Technologist		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Maintenance	\$105,854
12.	Wastewater Operator I		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Sanitation	\$89,390
13.	Water System Operator III		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$85,663
14.	Water System Operator II		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$84,358
15.	Executive Assistant		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$76,981
16.	Maintenance Technologist I		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Maintenance	\$64,033
17.	Lead Mechanical Technologist- SCADA		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Maintenance	\$61,096
18.	Customer Service Field Technician II		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$60,627
19.	Customer Service Field Technician II		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$55,353
20.	Administrative Assistant		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$51,457
21.	Customer Service Representative II		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$47,861
22.	Wastewater OIT		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Sanitation	\$43,420
23.	Customer Service Field Technician		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$39,634
24.	Customer Service Technician I		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$32,768
25.	Director		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$8,875
26.	Director		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$7,750
27.	Director		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$7,500
28.	Director		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$7,250
29.	Director		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$7,000